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Day/Date  Lesson/Text 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Israel Multiplies  Egypt 
Chapter 1 

Thursday, July 10, 2025  Moses Birth 
Chapter 2 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Moses and the Burning Bush 
Chapter 3 

Sunday, July 13, 2025 Moses Commission from God 
Chapter 4 

Monday, July 14, 2025 Moses Meets Pharaoh  
Chapter 5 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 God’s Assurance to Moses  
Chapter 6 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Plagues Upon Pharaoh  
Chapter 7 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Part I 
Plagues Upon Egypt  

Chapter 8  

Friday, July 18, 2025  Part II 
Plagues Continue  Upon Egypt 

Chapter 9  

Sunday, July 20, 2025 Part III 
Plagues Continues  

Chapter 10 
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Monday, July 21, 20225 God Announces the Death of the 
Firstborn 

Chapter 11 

Tuesday, July 22, 2025  Part I 
God Institutes Passover  

Chapter 12:1-25 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Part II 
God Institutes Passover  

Chapter 12:26-51 

Thursday, July 24, 2025 God’s Instruction to Israel After 
Departure. 
Chapter 13 

Friday, July 25, 2025 The Crossing of the Red Sea 
Chapter 14 

Sunday, July 27, 2025 The Song of Moses 
Chapter 15  

Monday, July 28, 2025 Manna given to the Children of Israel 
Chapter 16 

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 God’s Provision and Protection Over 
Israel.  

Chapter 17 

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Jethro’s Counsel to Moses 
Chapter 18 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 The Nation of Israel comes to Mount 
Sinai. 

Chapter 19 

Friday, August 1, 2025 The Ten Commandments 
Chapter 20 
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Sunday, August 3, 2025  Part I 
Laws to Direct Judges 

Chapter 21 

Monday, August 4, 2025 Part II 
The Law to Direct Judges Continues  

Chapter 22 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Part III 
The Law to Direct Judges Continues  

Chapter 23 

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 The Covenant Made  
Chapter 24 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Part I 
The Directions for the Tabernacle 

Chapter 25:1-22 

Friday, August 8, 2025 Part II 
The Directions for the Tabernacle  

Chapter 25: 23-40 

Sunday, August 10, 2025 Part III 
The Covering and Curtains for the 

Tabernacle  
Chapter 26 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Part IV 
The Court of Tabernacle 

Chapter 27  

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Part I  
The Garments for the Priests 

Chapter 28:1-21 

Wednesday, August 13, 2025  Part II 
The Garments of the Priests  

Chapter 28:22-43 
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Thursday, August 14, 2025 Part III 
The Consecration of the Priests  

Chapter 29:1-23 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Part IV 
The Consecration of the Priests 

Chapter 29:24-46 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 Part I 
The Tabernacle 
Chapter 30:1-19 

Monday, August 18, 2025 Part II 
The Tabernacle 

Chapter 30:20-38 

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 A Call of the Tabernacle Workmen 
Chapter 31 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 The Golden Calf 
Chapter 32 

Thursday, August 21, 2025  Israel’s Path of Fellowship 
Chapter 33 

Friday, August 22, 2025 The Covenant Renewed  
Chapter 34 

Sunday, August 24, 2025 Offerings for the Tabernacle  
Chapter 35 

Monday, August 25, 2025 The Workmen Receive Offerings  
Chapter 36:1-7 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Building the Tabernacle 
Chapter 37 

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Instructions for the Tabernacle  
Chapter 40  
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